Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord - 5. Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht

21 KV BW Sontra 2
Deist, Fabian
Béhm, Florian
Krug, Philipp
Bodenstein, Stephan
Emmerich, Stefan
Gerlach, Moritz

22 GH Rommerz 1
Ful3, Joachim
Koch, Matthias
Gartner, Markus
Pfeiffer, Luna-Marie
Gartner, Moritz
Pfeiffer, Jirgen

23 SKG Eschwege 1
Beck, Arne
Speck, Ralf
Kotzyba, Patrick
Breitfeld, Sven
Mahr, Oliver
lll, Dietmar

24
Bauer, Arno
PreilRer, Uwe
Rost, Simone
Kéhler, Markus
Walch, Dominik
Kowalsky, Harald

GW Lengers 1

25 GH RaRdorf 1
Messer, Florian

Tann, Fabian

Adam, Florian

Breuer, Thomas

Torreiter, Lukas

Torreiter, Dietmar
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Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Verbandsliga Nord - 5. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)
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Mannschaft
KSV Baunatal 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
KV BW Sontra 2
KSG BG 99 Neuhof 2
KSG Kassel 2
GH Rommerz 1
SKG Eschwege 1
GW Lengers 1
GH RafRdorf 1
10 BW Herfa 1
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Gesamt
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EWP
230
210
203
204
203
191
187
178
170
174

Holz
23651
23401
24154
23278
22668
22643
22697
22254
21973
22359
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EWP
151
103
143
145
142
130

97
93
91
88

KSG BG 99 Neuhof 2
Fischer, Matthias
Balzer, Lea
Méller, Laura
Kullmann, Manfred
Faulstich, Johannes
Faulstich, Lucas

Eintracht Heringen 1
Klotzbach, Holger
Brill, Karsten
Heiner, Holger
llev, Daniel
Karalus, Philipp
Gnilka, Stephan

BW Herfa 1
Blasing, Uwe
Bode-Nohr, Helmut
Ehling, Oliver
Sturm, Christian
Ehling, Joelle
Sonntag, Yannick

KSG Kassel 2
Neumayer, Mark
Weber, Dieter
Schwartz, Marvin
Burg, Conny
Leithduser, Axel
Ullrich, Walter

KSV Baunatal 1
Speck, Mark
Beckherrn, Stefan
Wendel, Patrick
Bauer, Michael

Weickert, Udo
Wagner, Ingo
Auswarts

Holz Spl. /- P EWP Holz
14535 2 4 4 79 9116
9459 3 4 4 107 13942
15156 2 1 1 60 8998
13795 2 0 0 59 9483
13898 2 1 1 61 8770
13617 2 1 1 61 9026
9527 3 2 2 9 13170
9225 3 1 1 85 13029
9058 3 0 0 79 12915
9035 3 1 1 86 13324



